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IX medunarodni plivacki miting
- Sharks kup 2024 -
Bosna i Hercegovina, Sarajevo, 14.09.2024.

FLIVACATI LU

SHARKS'

Disciplina 10 Zenski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free H: Apsolutno (svi)
14.09.2024 - 12:36 Startna lista
BIH Otvoreno/Open 25.52 Lana Pudar ORMO Sarajevo (BiH) 30.12.2021
BIH - 16 25.52 Lana Pudar ORMO Sarajevo (BiH) 30.12.2021
BIH - 14 25.87 Lana Pudar ORMO Banja Luka (BiH) 28.11.2020
BIH - 12 27.71 Lana Pudar ORMO Mostar (BiH) 08.12.2018
BIH - 10 29.84 Iman Avdi¢ STSA Sarajevo (BiH) 29.12.2017
St/Lin  Puno ime/Full Name G/YKat Klub/Club Vreme/Time  St/Lin Puno ime/Full Name G/YKat Klub/Club Vreme/Time

Grupa 1 od 22, 12:36 Grupa 2 od 22, 12:39

1 1 Dunja Mikovi¢ 10 E Jadran, HN NT

2 Ajra Krivosija 8 C GKVSSA SA NT 2 Andela Mijanovi¢ 10 E Jadran, HN NT

3 3 Hana Krajina 11 F Aquafit, SA NT

4 Esma lbrahimovié¢ 11 F Eko Sport, SA NT 4 Una Kraljevi¢ 9 D Jadran, HN NT

5 Ajla Bjelonja 11 F Pirana, SA NT 5 Asja Skiki¢ 12 G Sharks, SA NT DNS

6 Hana Pivali¢ 10 E Aquafit, SA NT DNS 6 Nadja Pasi¢ 8 C Spartak, GR NT DNS

7 7 Kristina Andri¢ 9 D Jadran, HN NT

8 8 Melina Muji¢ 12 G Velez, MO NT
Grupa 3 od 22, 12:41 Grupa 4 od 22, 12:43

1 Polina Sagan 10 E Jadran, HN NT 1 Sara HadZimuSovi¢ 8 C Sport Time, SA NT DNS

2 Nejla Fazli¢ 11 F Novi Grad, SA NT 2 Sarah Hardaga 9 D Sharks, SA NT

3 Uma Salibasi¢ 15 H Sharks, SA NT 3 Elif Jamakosmanovi¢ 11 F Slobodni S,SA NT

4 Nadja Foco 12 G Aquafit, SA NT 4 Esma Ligata 8 C GKVSSA SA NT

5 Aja Butmir 8 C GKVSSA SA NT 5 Amila Bacevac 9 D Flipper, SA NT

6 Rania Kadri¢ 13 H Bosna, SA NT 6

7 Rukaja Jugo 9 D Flipper, SA NT 7 Sara Nuhi¢ 10 E Sharks, SA NT DNS

8 Ajlin Mrkoniji¢ 11 F Aquafit, SA NT 8 Ela Sehi¢ 9 D Slobodni S,SA NT
Grupa 5 od 22, 12:45 Grupa 6 od 22, 12:48

1 Iris Tankosi¢ Girt 11 F Slobodni S,SA NT 1 Lamija Kasapovi¢ 13 H Sportivo, SA NT

2 Uma Arnautovic¢ 10 E Bosna, SA NT 2 Sare Nur G6z 12 G Sharks, SA NT

3 Uma Solji¢ 9 D Flipper, SA NT 3 Farah Dugalija 9 D Pirana, SA NT

4 Hanan Duran 11 F Slobodni S,SA NT 4 AjSa Kadri¢ 6 A Slobodni S,SA NT

5 Sara Dahija 11 F Flipper, SA NT 5 Merjem Kadi¢ 13 H Flipper, SA NT

6 Elif Tinjak 10 E Flipper, SA NT 6 Asja VraZalica 10 E Eko Sport, SA NT

7 Amina Hodzi¢ 11 F Sharks, SA NT 7 Carna Lukovié¢ 10 E Bosna, SA NT DNS

8 Hana Bulja 15 H Flipper, SA NT DNS 8 Uma Mujan 9 D Aguafit, SA NT
Grupa 7 od 22, 12:50 Grupa 8 od 22, 12:52

1 Merjem Murti¢ 8 C Swim, SA 1:14.93 1 Ejna Ajanovi¢ 9 D SportTime, SA 1:01.69

2 Ajna Barucija 14 H Bosna, SA 1:12.06 2 Suana Hubié 9 D Flipper, SA 1:00.85

3 Nejla Hadzi¢ 11 F Bosna, SA 1:06.92 3 Sajra Barucija 13 H Bosna, SA 57.32

4 Dzana Gazi¢ 8 C NoviGrad, SA 1:03.66 4 Tara Sipek 9 D Cerine, KO 55.92

5 Nada Cosié¢ 10 E Bosna, SA 1:03.90 5 Emina Corajevi¢ 10 E GKVSSA SA 57.03

6 Unna Pervan 9 D Bosha, SA 1:07.50 6 Farah Kadi¢ 11 F Flipper, SA 59.63

7 Nadin Comor 9 D Eko Sport, SA 1:12.07 7 Jasmina Sudzuka 9 D Flipper, SA 1:00.92

8 Nejra Ablakovi¢ 16 H Pirana, SA NT 8 Lejla Mehi¢ 8 C Bosna, SA 1:03.29
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IX medunarodni plivacki miting
- Sharks kup 2024 -
Bosna i Hercegovina, Sarajevo, 14.09.2024.

FLIVACATI LU

SHARKS'

Disciplina 10, Zenski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 9 od 22, 12:54

oO~NO O WN PP

Petra Anici¢
Dalija Hodzi¢
Sumeja Jusié
Nidzara Pljevljak
Lamah Tar€in
Mirma Tahirovi¢
Fatma Pljevljak
Amila Crnali¢

Grupa 11 od 22, 12:58

1

0 ~NO O WN

Majra Preli¢

Maja Alpeza

Klara Zlomisli¢

Ajna Corajevi¢

Bela Junusic¢

Lamija Deliomerovi¢
Ema Zulgi¢

Esma Omerovi¢

Grupa 13 od 22, 13:02

1

coO~NO O A~AWN

Segmedina Fazlagi¢
Lejla Mahmutovi¢
Almedina Fazlagi¢
Ajla Ciri¢

Sajra Adrovic¢

Ella Sumar

Amina Avdi¢

Anela Pamuk

Grupa 15 od 22, 13:05

oO~NO O WN PP

Ana Hren

Jana HraS¢anec
Amina Dzaferovi¢
Amna Muhi¢
Melina Dzidi¢
Jovana Simovié
Asja Julevi¢

Mia Capek

Grupa 17 od 22, 13:08

1

o~NO O~ WN

Emina HadZali¢
Dalila Tatli¢
Klara Stankovié¢
Klara Drlja

Hana Pejkovié¢
Ena Jandrasi¢
Jadranka Dabovi¢

10

11
11

12

10

10
11
12

12

12

11

11
10
13
13
12

10
10
11
13
10
13
13
11

11
11
11
10

13
11

OIImMmTMOUTO GOOUOOTMmMOoO moOOOoOTTom

MIIMIT TmmMm

m T T

OTnIT

Zrinjski, MO
Eko Sport, SA
Aqua, SA
Sportivo, SA
Swim, SA
GKVS SA, SA
Sportivo, SA
Velez, MO

Flipper, SA
Zrinjski, MO
Zrinjski, MO
GKVS SA, SA
Cerine, KO
Spartak, GR
Bosna, SA
Sharks, SA

Bosna, SA
Spartak, GR
Bosna, SA
GKVS SA, SA
Novi Grad, SA
GKVS SA, SA
Flipper, SA
Sharks, SA

Cerine, KO
Cerine, KO
Novi Grad, SA
Eko Sport, SA
Spartak, GR
Eko Sport, SA
Sharks, SA
Cerine, KO

Bosna, SA
Novi Grad, SA
Cerine, KO
Orka, MO

Sharks, SA
Cerine, KO
Jadran, HN

54.64
53.52
52.10
51.02
51.82
52.79
53.78
55.34

47.30
47.08
46.79
45.75
45.82
46.83
47.27
47.50

43.17
42.85
42.25
41.99
42.15
42.59
43.08
43.20

40.45
39.92
39.35
39.29
39.31
39.60
40.39
40.69

37.51
37.06
36.82
35.93

36.96
37.08
37.61

Grupa 10 od 22, 12:56

co~NOOTh WN B

Nora Boran

AjSa Tufo

Sara Varnica
Emina Cerimagié¢
Sumeja Pita

Lea Curtovi¢ Kisan
Iman JaSarevié¢
Nia Avdi¢

Grupa 12 od 22, 13:00

1

O ~NO UL A~WN

Jana Knezovié¢

Ajla Keser

Uma HadzimuSovi¢
Nada JeleSkovié

Ana Covié¢
Ema Devié
Una Mehi¢

Grupa 14 od 22, 13:03

1

O~NOOT A~ WN

Ema Tutan
Nada Seper
Eva Novak
Selma Musa
Hena Tvrtkovié¢
Lamia Coko
Emina Dzigal
Mona Pasali¢

Grupa 16 od 22, 13:07

co~NOOTh WN B

Inaja Abazi

Mona Kasumovi¢
Nikolija OZegovic¢
Adna Salihagi¢
Ines Simunovié¢
Lena Hini¢

Ana Gaji¢

Amina Velagi¢

Grupa 18 od 22, 13:10

BN

O~NO O WN

Maria Rihtari¢
Lamija Velagi¢

Berina Mulahasanovié¢

Nada Selimovi¢
Ana Anici¢

Uma Avdié

Esma Avdibegovi¢
Asja Peki¢

10

10
10

10

12
10

15

11

10

11
12
12
10
13
12

11
11

13
12
11
10
14

10
15
12
12
12
10
14
10

omommOoOm

moOo

OIMOEOTOM mOoOzI

IMmMTMOIOTT

MIMOOOIM

Cerine, KO
Bosna, SA
Sharks, SA
Velez, MO
Sport Time, SA
Aquafit, SA
Bosna, SA
Sport Time, SA

Zrinjski, MO
Novi Grad, SA
Sport Time, SA
Bosna, SA

GKVS SA, SA
Sportivo, SA
Bosna, SA

Eko Sport, SA
Aquafit, SA
Cerine, KO
Flipper, SA
Bosna, SA
Novi Grad, SA
Novi Grad, SA
Bosna, SA

Flipper, SA
Novi Grad, SA
Jadran, HN
Eko Sport, SA
GKVS SA, SA
Jadran, HN
Delfin, LA
Eko Sport, SA

Cerine, KO
Eko Sport, SA
Bosna, SA
GKVS SA, SA
Delfin, LA
Sport Time, SA
GKVS SA, SA
GKVS SA, SA

50.23
49.18
48.74 DNS
48.57
48.73
48.96
49.75
50.75

45.56
44.89
43.95
43.48

44.50
45.35
45.66

41.79
41.46
41.33
40.85
40.89
41.38
41.53
41.89

38.78
38.40
37.82
37.65
37.67
38.38
38.58
38.96

35.76
35.46
35.13
35.07
35.09
35.30
35.61
35.76
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Disciplina 10, Zenski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 19 od 22, 13:12 Grupa 20 od 22, 13:13

1 Ema Perovié 9 D Jadran, HN 34.91 1 Sarah Hodzi¢ 13 H Eko Sport, SA 34.00

2 Esma Dizi¢ 9 D Aquafit, SA 34.62 2 Ella Okovié¢ 15 H Sport Time, SA 33.71

3 Amina RoZajac 12 G Sport Time, SA 34.48 3 Leona Kasteli¢ 16 H Sport Time, SA 33.43

4 llhana Solji¢ 12 G Flipper, SA 34.21 4 Amina Huremovié¢ 13 H GKVSSA SA 32.98 DNS

5 DzZeneta Dizdarevié¢ 13 H GKVSSA SA 34.36 5 Tara Petrovi¢ 11 F Jadran, HN 33.08

6 Tesnim Maksumic 10 E Sport Time, SA 34.55 6 Leona Dodik 13 H Zrinjski, MO 33.64

7 Esma Pita 13 H GKVS SA, SA 34.68 DNS 7 Marina Golijanin 15 H Eko Sport, SA 33.78

8 Farah Godinjak 12 G Sport Time, SA 34.97 8 Nadija Kirli¢ 12 G GKVSSA, SA 34.15DNS
Grupa 21 od 22, 13:15 Grupa 22 od 22, 13:16

1 NadZa Curovac 12 G GKVSSA, SA 32.63 1 Lamija Pasi¢ 14 H Spartak, GR 30.54

2 Nejra Kovacevi¢ 14 H Sport Time, SA 32.07 2 AjSa Sarvan 16 H Aqua, SA 30.32

3 Azra Avdibegovi¢ 14 H GKVS SA, SA 31.81 3 Zerina Vrabac 14 H Sport Time, SA 28.95

4 Lejla Sehovi¢ 13 H GKVSSA SA 30.97 DNS 4 Iman Avdi¢ 17 H Sport Time, SA 26.41

5 Dalia Jouara 13 H Sharks, SA 31.20 5 Lajla Imamovié 19 H Sharks, SA 28.60

6 Merjem Campara 11 F Orka, MO 31.86 6 Lamija Caji¢ 14 H GKVSSA SA 30.05

7 Emina Mrkoniji¢ 12 G Flipper, SA 32.47 7 Lamija Arnautovic¢ 15 H Bosna, SA 30.54

8 Emina Greljo 14 H Bosnha, SA 32.75 8 AjSa Pindzo 13 H GKVSSA, SA 30.75
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